

William Paterson University Honors College Thesis Cover Sheet

This form must accompany one copy of the Honors Thesis/Final Project and be submitted to the University Honors College office with all required signatures no later than December 14, 2023.

This thesis, titled	
	irements for the William Paterson University
Honors College the William Paterson University Honors Col	lege Handbook.
·	Tundoon.
Supervisor's Declaration	
 supervision. The research was conducted in ac William Paterson University regular. The thesis represents the original 	research work of the candidate. earch by me, by other members of the staff of
Supervisor	Date
Candidate's Declaration I confirm that: • This thesis represents my own we • The contribution of any supervise was consistent with normal super	ors and others to the research and to the thesis
Candidate's signature	Date
Candidate's name printed	Date
Final Approval	
We confirm that this project fulfills the thesiTr	s requirement for theack of the University Honors College.
Track Director	Date
Honors College Dean	Date